Institdt pre vyskum prace a rodiny IVPR
Zupné nam. 5-6, 812 41 Bratislava

Faktura detail

Cislo faktury

Prijemca tovaru/sluzby
Dodavatel

Sidlo dodavatela

ICO dodavatela

Datum prijatia dokladu
DPH v %

Suma vratane DPH
Mena

Oznacenie tovaru/sluzby
Identifikdcia zmluvy
Identifikdcia objednavky

21-112/2020

IVPR

AQUA PRO EUROPE, as
Pod Furcéou 7, 040 01 Kosice
50886771

2.6.2020

20

60,59

EUR

pramenitd voda
1/2018



